
 

 

 
 
 

SMC ALLAHABAD 

FIRST UNIT ASSESSMENT TIME-TABLE –2021-22 

 

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X CLASS XII 

15.07.2021 Thursday English II English II English II 

16.07.2021 Friday Mathematics Biology Hindi 

17.07.2021 Saturday Biology Hindi 
Chemistry/ 

Economics 

18.07.2021 SUNDAY -------- ---------- --------- 

19.07.2021 Monday Physics Mathematics 
Physics/Accounts/ 

Psychology 

20.07.2021 Tuesday 
Optional / 

English I 
Geography 

Physical .Edu/ Art/ 

Computer Science/ 

Legal Studies 

21.07.2021 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

22.07.2021 Thursday Hindi Hist/Civics 
Mathematics/Biology/ 

History 

23.07.2021 Friday Chemistry Optional / English I  English I 

24.07.2021 Saturday Hist/Civics Chemistry Commerce 

25.07.2021 SUNDAY ---------- ------------ ---------- 

26.07.2021 Monday Geography Physics --------- 

 

 Time : 8.30 am to 10.00 am   

 For Mathematics and Hindi time : 8.30 am to 10.30 am  
 


